
TENAGA KERJA DI 
  INDUSTRI BINAAN 



KERATAN AKHBAR 



DATA PEKERJA 

ASING  DAN 

PEKERJA  TEMPATAN 

DALAM  SEKTOR 

PEMBINAAN  
TAHUN 

JUMLAH PEKERJA  
ASING 

PEKERJA  
TEMPATAN  

(PEKERJA AM) 

2018 435,002 372,963 

2019 440,964 407,152 

2020 351,219 338,301 

2021 248,090 306,784 

Apr 2022 256,639 318, 641 
SUMBER : CIDB 
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KESEDIAAN  
JKR???? 

BAGAIMANA  
JKR  

MENDEPANI  
ISU TENAGA  
KERJA???? 



TERIMA KASIH 


